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PROPOSED BIKE PATH
2500mm WIDE - 50mm X-FALL

1000mm

250mm

600 x 250 x 40mm EXFOLIATED GRANITE PAVER 
(HARCOURT GREY) REFER 2012-BS-05 FOR 
BEDDING DETAILS
(TO DEFINE EDGE OF BIKE PATH)

600 x 595 x 40mm SAWN BLUESTONE PAVER
REFER 2012-BS-05 FOR BEDDING DETAILS

EXPOSED AGGREGATE CONCRETE
125mm THICK (HERITAGE MIX)
(LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED)

(2x) 600 x 300 x 40mm 
SAWN BLUESTONE PAVERS
REFER 2012-BS-05 FOR 
BEDDING DETAILS

      CONC KERB
(HERITAGE MIX)

150mm

REMOVE EXISTING KERB AND CHANNEL

600 x 595 x 40mm SAWN BLUESTONE PAVERS (SLOPE VARIES)
600 x 250 x 40mm SAWN GRANITE PAVERS (HARCOURT GREY) HORIZONTAL

450

B2 KERB AND CHANNEL

MILL EXISTING PAVEMENT TO
40mm BELOW FINISHED SURFACE.
PLACE 40mm DEPTH ASPHALT.
SIZE 10, TYPE H, CLASS 320

MATCH EXIST LEVEL

600mm
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PLAN VIEW

TYPICAL DETAILS

SETOUT POINT (X)

NOTE:
1. PAVERS ARE TO LINE UP WHEREVER POSSIBLE.

2. CONTRACTOR MUST LAY A MIN 2.5m (w) X 5m (L)
    TEST PANEL FOR EXPOSED AGGREGATE CONCRETE
    PATH PRIOR TO WORK COMMENCING TO CONTRACT 
    SUPERVISORS APPROVAL.
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DEFORMED TIE BARS TO BE PLACED
@450mm CENTRES (24mm DIA) FROM
PATH TO KERB

DEFORMED TIE BARS TO BE PLACED
@450mm CENTRES (24mm DIA) FROM
PATH TO KERB

PAVERS - TM8TM 251 PLACED CENTRALLY
PAVING - F81 PLACED CENTRALLY

MATCH EXIST LEVEL

MEDIAN LAWN

SAWN B/STONE PAVERS

20mm - MORTAR
125mm DEPTH 
25MPa CONC

CLASS 3 FCR 
(COMPACTED)

15mm CHAMFER

100mm

125mm

150mm

SAWN BLUESTONE

100mm DEPTH
CLASS 3 FCR

125mm DEPTH
25MPa CONC

CONCRETE BIKE PATH
(HERITAGE MIX)

(HERITAGE MIX)

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

150mm

F81 (CENTRAL)

CONCRETE KERB / BLUESTONE PAVERS

CONCRETE KERB / CONCRETE PAVING

MEDIAN LAWN
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SAW CUT JOINTING PATTERN

FLOW

2500mm

600mm

450mm

200mm

900mm

2100mm

WATER

SHARED BIKE PATH
EXPOSED AGGREGATE CONCRETE
(HERITAGE MIX)

HARCOURT GREY GRANITE SEPARATOR
(200 x 600 x 40mm SAWN PAVERS) 

SAWN BLUESTONE FLAGSTONES
(600 x 600 x 40mm SAWN PAVERS)

NEW CONCRETE KERB AND CHANNEL
VICROADS SD-2001 TYPE B2

DRAINAGE OUTLET

OUTLET TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN
EXPOSED AGGREGATE CONCRETE
(HERITAGE MIX)

NOTE: PAVERS PLACED TO LINE UP WHERE POSSIBLE AS SHOWN
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SAWN BLUESTONE KERB

MILL EXISTING TO 40mm BELOW 
FINISHED SURFACE. INSTALL NEW ASPHALT: 
40mm DEPTH, TYPE H, CLASS 320.

NOTE:

REFER 2012-BS-06 FOR INSTALLATION
OF SAWN BLUESTONE KERB

BLACK CONCRETE INFILL
25MPa CONC, 125mm THICK
F82 PLACED CENTRALLY
BEDDED 0N 50mm COMPACTED FCR

BIKE PATH - HERITAGE MIX CONCRETE
25MPa CONC, F82 WITH 50mm COVER,
125mm THICK, JOINTS TO HAVE 10mm 
DEFORMED BARS 300 LONG, 60mm COVER. 
EXPOSED AGGREGATE FINISH.

INSTALL CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE TO COB 
REQUIRMENTS. CONTACT COB SURVEY TEAM 
MINIMUM 7 WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO BRIDGE WORKS 
COMMENCING FOR DETAILS.  0417 032 035

SAWN BLUESTONE KERB 550mm (VARIES) x 200mm
REFER SD-BS-06 FOR INSTALLATION.
REINSTATE EXISTING BLUESTONE CHANNEL TO SUIT.

2400mm PEDESTRIAN WIDTH 200mm 
(BARRIER SUPPORT)

                       200mm 
(BARRIER SUPPORT)

4800mm (BLUESTONE PLINTH - OPENING FOR BRIDGE) REFER 2020-40-28/29 FOR LOCATIONSBIKE PATH - HERITAGE MIX CONCRETE
25MPa CONC, F82 WITH 50mm COVER,
125mm THICK, JOINTS TO HAVE 10mm 
DEFORMED BARS 300 LONG, 60mm COVER. 
EXPOSED AGGREGATE FINISH.

SAWN BLUESTONE PLINTH

SETOUT POINT

CROSS FALL VARIES - REFER CROSS SECTIONS
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VERT.

HORIZ.

WITH REQUIREMENTS OF THE RELEVANT AUTHORITY.
SITE. ALL WORKS NEAR SERVICES SHALL COMPLY
OTHER AUTHORITIES AND SHOULD BE PROVEN ON
SHOWN IS BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY

WARNING: THE LOCATION OF U/G SERVICES

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING

SCALES

GUARANTEED.
EXIST, AND COMPLETE ACCURACY CANNOT BE

HOWEVER SOME VARIATIONS FROM RECORDS MAY
INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE DRAWING IS ACCURATE
EVERY CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN TO ENSURE THAT THE

DATEAMENDMENTISSUE

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FILES:

DESIGN:

DRAWN:

SURVEY:

TEAM LEADER DESIGN MANAGER INFRASTRUCTURE SHEET 62 OF 75 

2020-40-62
DRAWING No.

ACCESSABLE PARKING BAY DETAIL
STURT STREET BIKE PATH
CITY OF BALLARAT

STURT STREET

A
L

B
E

R
T

 S
T

sh
ar

ed
 a

re
a

STURT STREET

C
A

M
P

 S
T

BSK (g
ra

de
d)

900x600GP
No: 10

BSK (flush) BSK (flush)

FOOTPATH

sh
ar

ed
 a

re
a

m
in 

16
00

m
m

W

450x450GP
No: 10AS1

3200

min
1600mm

3200

S1

900x600GP
NO:11

450x450GP
No: 11A

S1 S1

BSK (g
ra

de
d)

BSK (flush)

4 STANDARD 45 DEGREE ANGLED PARKS
TO BE PLACED IN REMAINING AREA.

3600mm3600mm3300mm

TWO STANDARD PARKS AND GARDEN BED
WILL BE UNDERSIZED.

STURT ST / CAMP ST / ALBERT ST

b b b

b

bb b

bb

Council Meeting Agenda 8.6.2

317



Council Meeting Agenda 8.6.2

318



90°

CONC DECK
OVER DRAIN

REFER TO LANDSCAPE PLANS FOR GARDEN BED
PREPARATION AND PLANTING INFORMATION.

CONC DECK
OVER DRAIN

RESET EXISTING BLUESTONE COBBLESTONES 
TO NEW LEVELS WHERE INDICATED ON DWGS

600mm

BLUESTONE PLINTH

CORNER STONE TO BE 200mm THICK
BEDDED ON 150mm DEPTH - 25MPa CONC

PLACE SAWN B/S KERB AS PER SD-2012-BS-06

PLACE SAWN B/S BANDS AS PER SD-2012-BS-05
REMOVE EXISTING B/S AND TAKE TO COB RING ROAD DEPOT.

60
0m

m

B
LU

ES
TO

NE
 P

LI
N

TH

600mm RADIUS

PEDESTRIAN ACCESS TO BUS(ASPHALT INFILL)

EXISTING ASPHALT PATH

EXISTING ASPHALT PATH

PEDESTRIAN ACCESS AT BUS STOPS

PROPOSED PLANTING AREAS

BLUESTONE CORNER DETAIL

BLACK CONCRETE PAVEMENT FOR BUS BAY

DRAWING No.

MANAGER INFRASTRUCTURETEAM LEADER DESIGN

SURVEY:
DRAWN:
DESIGN:
FILES:

DATE:
DATE:
DATE:

ISSUE DATE

EVERY CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN TO ENSURE THAT THE
INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE DRAWING IS ACCURATE

HOWEVER SOME VARIATIONS FROM RECORDS MAY
EXIST, AND COMPLETE ACCURACY CANNOT BE

GUARANTEED.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING

Typical Sections

External
M. Wilson
M. Wilson

Nov 2020
Nov 2020
Feb 2020

AMENDMENT SCALES

WARNING: THE LOCATION OF U/G SERVICES
SHOWN IS BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY

OTHER AUTHORITIES AND SHOULD BE PROVEN ON
SITE. ALL WORKS NEAR SERVICES SHALL COMPLY

WITH REQUIREMENTS OF THE RELEVANT AUTHORITY.

CITY OF BALLARAT

F92 REINFORCEMENT (MIN 50mm COVER)

2020-40-63

240mm DEPTH 50MPa BLACK CONCRETE 
(BASALT AGGREGATE/FINES ONLY) 

150m DEPTH 20mm COMPACTED
CLASS 3 FCR

NOTES:

LIGHTLY WASH CONCRETE SURFACE TO EXPOSE BASALT AGGREGATE.

DEFORMED TIE BARS TO BE PLACED @450mm CENTRES (24mm 
DIA) FROM CONCRETE BUS BAY TO B/S KERB AND SAWN B/S 
PAVERS.

STURT ST BIKE PATH DAWSON ST - GRENVILLE ST
ISLAND PROFILES 

TYPICAL DETAIL BLUESTONE CORNER BLOCK

SHEET 63 OF 75

BUS BAY TO BE BLACK CONCRETE.
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Feb 2020

Nov 2020

58 PIT SCHEDULE

M. Wilson

M. Wilson

External

VERT.

HORIZ.

WITH REQUIREMENTS OF THE RELEVANT AUTHORITY.
SITE. ALL WORKS NEAR SERVICES SHALL COMPLY
OTHER AUTHORITIES AND SHOULD BE PROVEN ON
SHOWN IS BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY

WARNING: THE LOCATION OF U/G SERVICES

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING

SCALES

GUARANTEED.
EXIST, AND COMPLETE ACCURACY CANNOT BE

HOWEVER SOME VARIATIONS FROM RECORDS MAY
INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE DRAWING IS ACCURATE
EVERY CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN TO ENSURE THAT THE

DATEAMENDMENTISSUE

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FILES:

DESIGN:

DRAWN:

SURVEY:

TEAM LEADER DESIGN MANAGER INFRASTRUCTURE

DRAWING No.

LANDSCAPING
STURT STREET BIKE PATH

CITY OF BALLARAT

LANDSCAPING PLANS

SHEETS 2020-40-64 TO 72
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